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1. | Estimate for Construction of Additional Mahila Bandi
Barrack (132) in the Campus of Mandal Kara Bettiah, West Rs. 267.73 Lakh
Champaran.
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Estimate for Construction of Additional Mahila Bandi Barrack (132) in the Campus of
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Mandal Kara Bettiah, West Champaran.

ESTIMATE BASED ON CPWD PLINTH AREA RATE 2023

AREA STATEMENT(G+2)

Ground Floor 2894.00
First Floor 2894.00
Total built up area 5788.00
Toilet Block area 440x2 880.00
Total built up area 6668.00

DESCRIPTION

BUILDING COST (Specification as per Anx-I)

RCC Framed Structure (upto Six Storeys)
Floor height 3.00 mt

sft or
sft or
sft or
sft or
sft or

QUANTITY

619.70

Every 0.3 mt. or Part there of,additional /lesser height

of floor above normal floor height 3.00 mtr,
Proposed floor height is 3.60 m
=(3.6-3.0)/0.30x421= 842.00

619.70

Every 0.30 meter or part thereof, deeper foundations
over normal depth of 1.20 m (on ground floor area only)

Proposed Depth = 2.4 m
=(2.4-1.2)/0.3x230= 920.00

Fire Fighting
Downcorner System

Fire Alarm System
Manual fire alarm system

SERVICES

Internal water supply and sanitary Installations
@ 8 % of building basic cost.(a)
External service connection

Electrical Externa Service Connection
@ 3.75 % of building basic cost(a)
Civil Externa Service Connection

@ 1.25 % of building basic cost(a)
Internal electric installations

@ 12.5% of building basic cost(a)
Power wiring Plug

@ 4% of building basic cost (a)
Lightining Conductors.

@ 0.25% of building basic cost (a)

DEVELOPMENT OF SITE

Levelling

External Sewerage

Filtred water Supply

Distribution lines up to 100mm dia

Peripheral grid 150mm to 3000 dia pipes

268.96

619.70

619.70

8%

3.75%

iZ25%

12.5%

4.00%

0.25%

268.96 sqm

268.96 sgm

537.92 sgm

UNIT

sqgm @ Rs
sgm @ Rs
sgm @ Rs
sqm @ Rs
sqm @ Rs

RATE
23530 /sgm
842  /sgm
(a)
920 /sgm
(A)
460 /sqm
280 /sqm
(B)
(<€)

Total (A+B+C)

(D)

Building PAR

1,45,81,541 -
o

i S

1,51,03,328

2,47,442

1,53,50,771 .-~

2,85,063
173,517
4,58,580

12,08,266

5,66,375
1,88,792
18,87,916
6,04,133
37,758
44,93,240

2,03,02,591
2,03,02,591

Y

3,045 /Sft



